Individual Best Times (All Time)

Hannah Taylor - (780407) - Worksop Dolphins SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:16.74
2:17.62
2:18.20
2:18.42
2:18.76
2:18.80
2:19.52
2:19.74
2:20.23
2:20.25
2:20.32
2:20.34
2:21.74
2:21.89
2:22.32
2:22.66
2:22.83
2:24.24
2:24.84
2:25.99
2:28.07
2:31.99
2:32.10
2:34.17
2:41.47

2:44.58
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Date

30/11/13
29/09/13
18/01/14
14/02/15
16/11/13
16/02/14
21/04/13
12/10/14
28/03/15
19/04/15
13/04/13
04/03/13
21/10/12
2511112
07/04/13
15/11/14
29/09/12
1771112
13/04/14
15/07/12
14/11/15
04/03/12
01/04/12
02/11/16
03/12/11
25/09/11

Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2014
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa

Venue

Chesterfield
Worksop
Matlock
Nottingham
Mansfield
Nottingham
Braunstone
Worksop
Derby
Worksop
Stoke on Trent
Nottingham
Retford
Leicester
Worksop
Mansfield
Worksop
Mansfield
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Chesterfield

Worksop
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Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.17
2:28.07
2:20.25
2:20.23
2:18.42
2:22.66
2:19.74
2:24.84
2:18.80
2:18.20
2:16.74
2:18.76
2:17.62
2:19.52
2:20.32
2:22.32
2:20.34
2:21.89
2:24.24
2:21.74
2:22.83
2:25.99
2:32.10
2:31.99
2:41.47

2:44.58

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
413
486
486
506
462
491
441
501
508
524
502
514
494
485
465
485
469
447
471
460
431
381
382
318

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I I I T I T I T

-n

I I T I I I

Date

02/11/16
14/11/15
19/04/15
28/03/15
14/02/15
15/11/14
12/10/14
13/04/14
16/02/14
18/01/14
30/11/13
16/11/13
29/09/13
21/04/13
13/04/13
07/04/13
04/03/13
25/11/12
1711112
21/10/112
29/09/12
15/07/12
01/04/12
04/03/12
03/12/11

25/09/11

Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships 2016
Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2015
Worksop Dolphins SC The 7th Spring Open Meet
Thirty Second City of Derby Open Meet 2015
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Mansfield Major Oak Open Meet

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championships 2014
Worksop Dolphins 6th Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

Ripley Rascals Open Meet

Chesterfield Happy Christmas Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

City of Stoke COSACSS Y2K 2013

Worksop Dolphins Spring Open Meet
Nottinghamshire County Championships

City of Leicester Distance Meet

Mansfield Major Oak Meet

Retford 3rd Early Bird Meet

Worksop Dolphins Club Championships
Rotherham Metro ASC L3 Short Course Meet
Worksop Dolphins Spring Qualifier
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011

Worksop Dolphins SC Club Championshipa

Venue

Worksop
Worksop
Worksop
Derby
Nottingham
Mansfield
Worksop
Worksop
Nottingham
Matlock
Chesterfield
Mansfield
Worksop
Braunstone
Stoke on Trent
Worksop
Nottingham
Leicester
Mansfield
Retford
Worksop
Sheffield
Worksop
Mansfield
Chesterfield

Worksop
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